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Den Haag

Dienstritten Bredemeijer

4¢ kwartaal 2023

Datum

02-10-2023
02-10-2023
02-10-2023
02-10-2023
03-10-2023
03-10-2023
04-10-2023
04-10-2023
04-10-2023
04-10-2023
04-10-2023
05-10-2023
05-10-2023
06-10-2023
09-10-2023
09-10-2023
09-10-2023
09-10-2023
09-10-2023
10-10-2023
10-10-2023
11-10-2023
12-10-2023
12-10-2023
12-10-2023
13-10-2023
13-10-2023
13-10-2023
13-10-2023
23-10-2023
23-10-2023
23-10-2023
23-10-2023
24-10-2023
24-10-2023
25-10-2023
26-10-2023
26-10-2023
27-10-2023
27-10-2023
27-10-2023
27-10-2023
27-10-2023
30-10-2023

Km

10,4
2,4
4,0

22,4

10,4

10,3

22,3
3,7
55
11

21,4
9,2
6,7

214

10,4

61,4

61,9
4,6

10,0

10,4

21,3

10,4

21,4

16,7
7,1

21,6

10,4

59,9

72,8

13,0

21,3

10,4

21,7

10,4

24,0

33,5

10,4

219
6,2
6,6
3,1
6,2

21,5

10,4

Van

Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag
Hobbemaplein, Den Haag
Lange Voorhout, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag
Hobbemastraat, Den Haag
Oranjeplein, Den Haag
Spui, Den Haag
Woonadres

Tesselsestraat, Den Haag
Spui, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag
Jazzsingel, Utrecht

Spui, Den Haag

Jacob de Graefflaan, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag
Woonadres

Laan van Hoornwijck, Den Haag
Spui, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag
Hoogoorddreef, Amsterdam
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag
Stationssingel, Rotterdam
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag
Woonadres

Meppelweg, Den Haag
Spui, Den Haag
Fonteynenburghlaan, Voorburg
Haags Kwartier, Den Haag
Woonadres

Naar

Spui, Den Haag
Hobbemaplein, Den Haag
Lange Voorhout, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag

Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag
Hobbemastraat, Den Haag
Oranjeplein, Den Haag
Schedeldoekshaven, Den Haag
Woonadres

Tesselsestraat, Den Haag
Spui, Den Haag

Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag

Jazzsingel, Utrecht

Spui, Den Haag

Jacob de Graefflaan, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag

Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag

Woonadres

Laan van Hoornwijck, Den Haag
Spui, Den Haag

Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag
Hoogoorddreef, Amsterdam
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag

Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag

Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag
Stationssingel, Rotterdam
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag

Woonadres

Meppelweg, Den Haag
Spui, Den Haag
Fonteynenburghlaan, Voorburg
Haags Kwartier, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag

Soort vervoer

Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto



30-10-2023
01-11-2023
01-11-2023
01-11-2023
02-11-2023
02-11-2023
02-11-2023
03-11-2023
03-11-2023
05-11-2023
05-11-2023
06-11-2023
06-11-2023
06-11-2023
07-11-2023
07-11-2023
07-11-2023
08-11-2023
08-11-2023
09-11-2023
09-11-2023
15-11-2023
15-11-2023
16-11-2023
16-11-2023
16-11-2023
16-11-2023
16-11-2023
17-11-2023
17-11-2023
17-11-2023
20-11-2023
21-11-2023
22-11-2023
22-11-2023
22-11-2023
22-11-2023
23-11-2023
23-11-2023
24-11-2023
24-11-2023
24-11-2023
24-11-2023
27-11-2023
27-11-2023
28-11-2023
28-11-2023
28-11-2023
29-11-2023
29-11-2023
29-11-2023
29-11-2023
30-11-2023
30-11-2023
01-12-2023
04-12-2023
04-12-2023

21,3
6,2
7,2

21,3

12,1
2,1

21,0

38,0

38,0

10,3
9,2

10,4
5,2
7,4

10,4
2,1

20,8

21,0

21,7

21,0

21,4

21,0

21,0

10,4
1,4

11,6
7,2
7,2

12,2
3,1

21,7

81,9

97,7

10,4

14,2
9,5
9,8

22,3

21,3

10,4

21,0
6,1
5,9

10,9

10,9

12,0
2,4

23,6

10,4
49
44

21,3

10,6
2,1

21,4

10,4

20,9

Spui, Den Haag

Woonadres

Loosduinse Hoofdplein, Den Haag
Spui, Den Haag

Woonadres
Bezuidenhoutseweg, Den Haag
Spui, Den Haag

Woonadres

Koningin Astrid Boulevard, Noordwijk
Woonadres

Hobbemastraat, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag
Genemuidenstraat, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag
Theresiastraat, Den Haag
Woonadres

Helenastraat, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag

Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag

Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag

Johanna Westerdijkplein, Den Haag
Woonadres

Leyweg, Den Haag
Woonadres

't Hoenstraat, Den Haag

Spui, Den Haag

Woonadres

Rijksstraatweg, Nieuwersluis
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag

Woonadres

Torenstraat, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag

Woonadres

Woonadres

Woonadres

Wandelgangen, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag

Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag
Hobbemastraat, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag
Twickelstraat, Den Haag

Spui, Den Haag

Woonadres

Meester de Bruinplein, Den Haag
Spui, Den Haag

Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag

Woonadres

Loosduinse Hoofdplein, Den Haag
Spui, Den Haag

Woonadres
Bezuidenhoutseweg, Den Haag
Spui, Den Haag

Woonadres

Koningin Astrid Boulevard, Noordwijk
Woonadres

Hobbemastraat, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag
Genemuidenstraat, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag
Theresiastraat, Den Haag
Woonadres

Helenastraat, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag

Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag

Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag

Johanna Westerdijkplein, Den Haag
Woonadres

Leyweg, Den Haag
Woonadres

't Hoenstraat, Den Haag
Spui, Den Haag

Woonadres

Rijksstraatweg, Nieuwersluis
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag

Woonadres

Riviervismarkt, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag

Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag

Spui, Den Haag
Wandelgangen, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag

Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag
Hobbemastraat, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag
Twickelstraat, Den Haag
Spui, Den Haag

Woonadres

Jacob Catsstraat, Den Haag
Spui, Den Haag

Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag

Woonadres

Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Vervangend vervoer
Vervangend vervoer
Vervangend vervoer
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Taxi
Dienstauto
Taxi
Dienstauto
Taxi

Taxi
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Taxi
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto



05-12-2023
05-12-2023
06-12-2023
06-12-2023
06-12-2023
07-12-2023
07-12-2023
07-12-2023
07-12-2023
07-12-2023
08-12-2023
08-12-2023
08-12-2023
11-12-2023
11-12-2023
11-12-2023
12-12-2023
12-12-2023
13-12-2023
13-12-2023
14-12-2023
15-12-2023
15-12-2023
15-12-2023
18-12-2023
18-12-2023
18-12-2023
19-12-2023
19-12-2023
20-12-2023
21-12-2023
21-12-2023
21-12-2023

10,4
10,7
21,0
17,5
18,3
21,6
10,1

5,0

3,5
10,7
10,9

8,8
20,9
10,4

2,5
12,0
10,4
10,1
21,6
21,4
10,4
21,7
19,7
21,3
10,4

48

8,5
10,4
12,8
10,4
10,4
13,0
21,6

Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag
Beresteinlaan, Den Haag
Spui, Den Haag
Woonadres

Willem Lodewijklaan, Den Haag
Spionkopstraat, Den Haag
Spui, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag

Haags Kwartier, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag
Parallelweg, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag

Thomas Mannsingel, Den Haag
Spui, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag

Mr. P. Droogleever Fortuynweg, Den Haag

Woonadres
Spui, Den Haag
Woonadres
Spui, Den Haag
Woonadres
Spui, Den Haag

Spui, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag
Beresteinlaan, Den Haag
Spui, Den Haag
Woonadres

Willem Lodewijklaan, Den Haag
Spionkopstraat, Den Haag
Spui, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag

Haags Kwartier, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag
Parallelweg, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag

Mr. P. Droogleever Fortuynweg, Den Haag

Woonadres
Spui, Den Haag
Woonadres
Spui, Den Haag
Woonadres
Spui, Den Haag
Woonadres

Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Taxi

Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto
Dienstauto



